Section 1
Threaded Fasteners
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 2000 1-115
TRAPEZOIDAL THREADED ROD # 975 TR
Ref: DIN 975/DIN 103, Part 4
1 Meter Lengths - Steel Grade 4.6
NOMINAL SIZE BASIC DIMENSIONS (mm)
MAJOR DIAMETER PITCH DIAMETER MINOR DIAMETER TAP DRILL SIZE
10 x 2 10 9 7.5 8
12 x 3 12 10.5 8.5 9
14 x 3 14 12.5 10.5 11
16 x 4 16 14 11.5 12
20 x 4 20 18 15.5 16
22 x 5 22 19.5 16.5 17
24 x 5 24 21.5 18.5 19
26 x 5 26 23.5 20.5 21
28 x 5 28 25.5 22.5 23
30 x 6 30 27 23 24
32 x 6 32 29 25 26
36 x 6 36 33 29 30
40 x 7 40 36.5 32 33
44 x 7 44 40.5 36 37
50 x 8 50 46 41 42
*Please note: For Trapezoidal Taps, please see item # 103, in section 5B, Taps & Dies.
FULL THREAD STUDS # 976
Ref: DIN 976
Full thread studs are available in a multitude of diameter/length/material combinations. For best cost effectiveness,
large production runs can be made directly at the rod manufacturing facilities in Europe. Small/medium quantities
can be manufactured by our on-site machining facility from threaded rod in our inventory. The chart below gives you
an idea of the range of options available to you. Please contact any of our sales offices for assistance and lead-time
information.
Diameters Lengths Materials
M3 - M48 6mm - 500mm Steel (4.6, 8.8, 10.9, B7)
Stainless (A2, A4)
Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
How to order examples: 100 pcs 976 Brass M10 x 148
(Full thread brass studs, M10 coarse, 148mm long)
2000 pcs 976 B7 M16 x 200
(Full thread B7 studs, M16 coarse, 200mm long)
How to Order
Item #: 975 TR
Size: 16 x 4
Quantity: 1
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	1A: Hexagon Screws
	1B: Socket Head Screws
	1C: Special Head Screws
	1D: Machine Screws & Tapping Screws
	1E: Threaded Rod, Studs & Pins
	1-114: THREADED ROD # 975
	1-115: TRAPEZOIDAL THREADED ROD # 975 TR & FULL THREAD STUDS # 976
	1-116: STUDS # 939
	1-117
	1-118
	1-119: STUDS # 938
	1-120: STUDS # 835
	1-121: FLAT POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 551
	1-122: CONE POINT SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 553
	1-123: SLOTTED SET SCREWS WITH FULL DOG POINT # 417 & PARTLY THREADED SLOTTED SET SCREWS # 427
	1-124: PULL DOWEL PINS WITH INTERNAL THREAD # 7979 D
	1-125: EXTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7977
	1-126: INTERNALLY THREADED TAPER PINS # 7978
	1F: Nuts